

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... /2008  
(CRLMP.NO(s). 18332/2008)

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2007 in CRLA No. 313/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF H.P. AT SHIMLA)

SURAT RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. Respondent(s)

With CRLMP.NO(s). 18332/2008 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 25/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request made on behalf of learned counsel for the  
petitioner, list after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master