

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P. No.16684/2010 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1366 OF 2009

SURAT RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.
(Appln. for bail) (With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for
bail, returnable in four weeks.

[V.K. Tiwari]
P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master